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’ Teaching Schedule
For the month of SEPTEMBER 2018 |
Date \ Day U.G/P.G Time of Class [ Name of Teacher ] - Topic j

01.09.2018 | Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Experiment on
Computerized Simulated

Animal Experiments

03.09.2018

Dr. Deepé r. =
All Techers

11 A.M to 12 Noon
01P M to 03 P.M

04.09.2018 | Tue

ron

05.09.2018 | Wed

ANS Continue
Topic to be decided later on

01 P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. G. P. Singh
06.09.2018 | Thu P.G. Seminar 11 AMto01P.M All Teachers

st 2L

l;.G Teaching 01PM to 02 P.M Dr. Deepakhl(r. Ccvs

08.09.2018 | Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Experiment on

Computerized Simulated
Animal Experiments

07.09.2018 | Fri

10.09.2018

P.G Case | 11AMto 01 P.. Topic to be decidd 1ate dn

All Teachers
Discussion
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. G. P. Singh ANS Continue
11.09.2018 | Tue P.G Teaching 11 A.Mto 12 Noon Dr. Deepak Kr. Cvs
P.G. Journal club 01P.Mto03P.M All Teachers Topic to be decided later on

12.09.2018 | Wed theory | t0 03P.M_ N

P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. G. P. Singh ANS Continue
13.09.2018 | Thu P.G. Seminar 11AMto01P.M All Teachers Topic to be decided later on
14.09.2018 | Fri | 5 Sem.gheory ~ 12P.M.to01P. | br.s.K Pathal Anti

P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. Deepak Kr.
15.09.2018 | Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Experiment on

Computerized Simulated
Animal Experiments

17.09.2018

i s pilad im.’gfféﬁ:ﬁ o
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. G. P. Singh ANS Continue
18.09.2018 | Tue P.G Teaching 11 A.M to 1Z Noon Dr. Deepak Kr. Cvs
P.G. Journal club 01P.Mto03P.M All Teachgrs Topic to be decided later on

o

"Theory | 02P.Mto03P.M
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M

\f.og.zols Wed

1



724.09.2018

P.G Group

“11A.Mto 01 P.M.

Date Day U.G/P.G Time of Class Name of Teacher Topic
20.09.2018 | Thu P.G. Seminar 11 AMto01P.M All Teachers Topic to be decided later on
21.09.2018 | Fri

P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M | Dr.DeepakKr. cvs
22.09.2018 | Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto03P.M All Teachers Experiment on
Computerized Simulated
Animal Experiments

II Teachers

Topic to be decided later on .

Discussion ;
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. G. P. Singh ANS Continue
25.09.2018 | Tue P.G Teaching 11 A.Mto 12 Noon Dr. Deepak Kr. CVS
01P.Mto03P.M All Teachers Topic to be decided later
26.09.2018 | Wed | 5%Sem. i " r. Dinesh Sal
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02PM Dr. G. P. Singh ANS Continue
27.09.2018 | Thu P.G. Seminar 11 AMto01P.M All Teachers Topic to be decided later on
28.09.2018 | Fri
P.G Teaching 01 P.M to 02 P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. Vs
29.09.2018 | Sat P.G Practical 01 P.Mto03P.M All Teachers Experiment on
Computerized Simulated
Animal Experiments
304 _ ;
Note:- 1. 2™ Monday of every month will be case presentation with discussion.
7 i 4™ Monday of every month will be Group discussion.
3. P.G. Journal Club every Tuesday.
4, P.G. Seminar every Thursday.
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Principal, S.K. Medical College, Muzaffarpur

G. P. Singh, (Prof. & HOD) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.

Deepak Kumar (Asso. Prof.) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.

S.K. Pathak (Asso. Prof.) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.

Dinesh Sah (Assit. Prof.) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.

Ashoka Kr. Chowdhury (Assit. Prof.) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.
Kaushal Kishore Mishra (Assit. Prof.) Department of Pharmacology S. K. M.C.Muz.
A.K. Ambasta (Tutor) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.

Shambhu Kumar (Tutor) Department of Pharmacology 5.K.M.C Muz.

Ravindra Kumar (Tutor) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.

Gaurav (Tutor) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.
Ashish Ranjan (Tutor) Department of Pharmacology S.K.M.C Muz.
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